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DI Ff,fé,';,'guz 31 Jul - 3 Aug 2025 Endergebnis Mannschaften

Team Recurve U18 méannlich

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rank

NOC

Name

17

M227

M205

M41

M237

M35

M216

M200

M223

M137

M221

M233

M241

M247

M71

M74

M78

M48

FSG Tacherting

Sherwood BSC Herne

TS 1861 Bayreuth

Hammer SportClub 2008

1. BSC Karlsruhe

SGi Ditzingen

BSG Ebersberg

SV Dauelsen

BSV Moischt

BSC Schémberg

SV Geratal Elxleben

ASC Géttingen

SV Stahl Unterwellenborn

TSV Jahn Freising

Blankenfelder BS

ESV Lok Rostock

TS 1861 Bayreuth

MAYER Matthias
WIESER Felix
WIESER Moritz

GINZEL Jan
KRAMER Mathias
WINKELMEYER Lukas

BENNEMANN Neil
HETZ Jakob
SCHIRRMEISTER Mario

HOFFMANN Lars-Derek
ROSE Max
WITTE Leonas

GAND Tobias
MEIER Jens
MOULLIET Max

GREUL Markus
SCHMIEDGEN Peer
VETTER Jonathan

BLASCHKE Andreas
OBST Oliver
WECKMULLER Max

DAUEL Christian
ROHRBECK Holger
UNRUH Florian

DORNA Jens
ICKING Michael
KOLDE Nils

GRADL Michael
NIKLAS Hammann
PETERS Daniel

FORKERT Lilian
GROPP Bastian
OLSCHEWSKI Vincent

HARTLEB Nils
KNOCHELMANN Nils
SCHOLER Michel

KINTZEL Jonas
PFEIFER Patrick
SCHIER Raphael

BRESKE Holger
GRUPA Ulrich
MAYER Bernd

BRUDERRECK Konrad
KAMMERER Florian
SACH Peter

ALBRECHT Martin
WEIDIG Daniel
ZISCHEWSKI Michael

BANDURA Tom
HANRIEDER Stefan
LANG Johannes
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18 M64 SV 1919 Arolsen KWIATKOWSKI Florian
MEIER Sebastian
SCHWICH Oliver

19 M34 1. BSC Karlsruhe KONIEV Serhii
LANGNER Andreas
SCHULLER Norbert

20 M42 TuS Barop BUTTNER Jonas
SCHULZ Dominik
TAMMEUS Alexander

21 M53 TSV Dachau HANTSCHMANN Anton
WEIR Philipp
ZELLER Fynn

22 M17 Bogensportclub Bottrop KORTENHORN Klemens
MOLZ Dominik
PAUL Matthias

23  M199 SV Erfurt West 90 BERGMANN Nils
SIEGLING Joel Pierre
WESKE Jakob

24 M228 FSG Tacherting BUCHNER Markus
FISCHER Andreas
LAMPRECHT Josef

25 M60 Hamburger Bogenschiitzen Gilde GOLLER Christian
HULSEWEDE Dennis
WEINZIERL Thomas

26 M138 BSV Moischt GIES Sebastian
MULLER Samuel
SCHLEGEL Felix

27 M194 BC Gelsenkirchen JON Johannes Jusik
JOSEPH Manuel
WEICHERT Sven
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